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Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Cado Danish Teak Wall Unit (1)--C
Cado Danish Teak Wall Unit (2)--C
MCM Wall Sconce Lamp--A

Vintage Wood Lamp--B

Vintage Ceramic Lamp--B

MCM Tea Cup and Cream and Sugar--B
Handmade Ceramic Bowl/Sculpture--B
Vintage Mid-Century Metal Fan--B
Vintage Glass Bowl w Painted Fruit--B
Vintage MCM Tumblers Painted w Chickens--B
Vintage MCM Florida Souvenir Tray--B
MCM Green/Gold Ceramic Lamp--B
1970s Plastic Desk Organizer--A

MCM Chrome Serving Stand--B
Vintage Metal |ce Bucket--B

MCM Magazine Rack--A

Vintage Pyrex Bowl Pair--B

Vintage Designer Dress--C

Vintage Brushes in Case--B

2 Spring/Summer Party Dresses--C
Vintage Red Task Lamp--B

Vintage Wood Crate--B

Valet Chair--C

MCM Teak Floor Lamp--A

MCM Bar Set (1)--B

MCM Metal Task Lamp--B

Silk Paisley Dress Size 2--C

L eather Cropped Moto Jacket Size S--C
Small Vintage Lamp--B

AnneKlein Silk and Wool Jacket and Pants--C
Vintage Metal Bucket--B

MCM Pendant Lamp--B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 23 7:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Two Size 4 Pants & Versace Shirt--C
MCM Chrome Serving Tray--B
Vintage Mod Eyeball Floor Lamp--A
Vintage Park Sherman Desk Lamp--B
Collectible Native American Pottery--C
2 Sweater Dresses--C

IkeaMalm Queen Bed Frame--C

LG Portable Air Conditioner and Dehumidifier--
B

MCM Smoked Lucite Side Table (1)--A
MCM Smoked Lucite Side Table (2)--A
Vintage Mod Bar Stools--A

MCM Chrome Floor Lamp--A

Mod Lucite/Chrome Folding Chair--C
Minimalist Wood Sculpture--A

MCM Chrome and Tweed Chair Pair--A
Women's Sweater Lot (1)--C

Women's Sweater Lot (2)--C

Diesel Purses and More--C

MCM Glass Lamp w Fiberglass Shade--A
Vintage Optima Elite Typewriter--C
Vintage Remington Electric Razor--B
Vintage Bar Set in Suitcase--B

Vintage Earthenware Dish--B

Antique Music Stand--A

Pink MCM Task Lamp--B

MCM Sculptura Wood Lamp--B
Vintage Wood Dishes--B

MCM Lamp w Pink Shade--B

MCM Orange Lampshade--A

Vintage Lampshade--A

MCM Cork Ice Bucket--B



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

0089

0090

0091

0092
0093

0094
0095

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Vintage Tall Lampshade--A

Storage Ottoman--C

Eames Fiberglass Chair Blue--B

Eames Fiberglass Chair Orange--B
MCM Kitchen Table w Hairpin Legs-C
Vintage Suitcase Stand--A

Vintage Teak Candle Sticks-B

Pyrex Pitchers-B

MCM Small Lamp--B

Vintage Glass Bodum Mugs-—-B

MCM White Metal Floor Lamp--A
Vintage Teak Tray--B

Vintage Mod White Plastic Tray--B
Vintage Large Walnut Mirror--C

Mirror Attributed to Milo Baughman--C
Vintage Royal Haeger Bowl--A

Cigar Mold Lamp--A

Vintage Wood Lamp--A

Crest-Stone Pueblo Plates--B

Vintage Teak Tray (Fish Design)--B
Vintage Electrohome Circa 703 Stereo--A
Vintage Industrial Wood L attice--B
MCM Teak Coffee Table--C

Mod Vintage Plastic
Tray--B

Red Metal Mod Magazine
Rack (1)--B

Red Metal Mod Magazine
Rack (2)--B

Red Metal Mod Magazine
Rack (3)--B

MCM Wire Stand--B

Vintage Wood Game
Board--B

Vintage Industrial Wooden Peg Racks--B

Vintage Ceramic Wine
Jug--B

Vintage Tea Pot and Serving Platter--B
MCM Teaand Dessert Dishes--B
MCM Japanese Tea Set--B

MCM Teaand Dessert Plates--B

MCM Star Plates--B

MCM Bar Set (B)--B

Mid-Century Modern Tumbler Pair--B
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Lot

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
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Title

Vintage Orange Level Tool--A
Vintage Pleated Lampshade--A
Vintage Wide & Short Lampshade--A
Mesh Scarf/Bib Necklace--C

New Beige Lampshade--A

2 New Paper Lampshades--A

Mid-Century Modern Drum Paper Lampshade--
A

MCM Drum Shade w Gold Detail--A

Arne Jacobsen Danish Teak Dot Stool (1)--A
Arne Jacobsen Danish Teak Dot Stool (2)--A
Table Attributed to Paul McCobb--A

Lamp Parts Lot--A

Gorham Sterling Silver Set (Camellia Pattern)--
C

Opa Doublet w Gold Necklace--C
Amethyst and 14K Gold Earrings--C
Amethyst and 14K Gold Ring (Size 3)--C
Amethyst and 14K Gold Necklace--C
Emerald and 14K Gold Ring (Size 5 3/8)--C

Jack Kornfield The Roots of Buddhist
Psychology --C
First Nations Pendants--C

US 1909 Indian Head Penny--C

Gold-Toned Ring w Dark Blue Glass (Size 9)--C
Small 4K Gold Ring--C

Gold Hoop Earrings--C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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